TEAM2RUN Munchen 2017

4er - Staffel - 01.06.2017 - Minchen
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RuntimeException

Westpark 2

InFactory 3

InFactory 1

RETIT Runners

Coriolis racers
Balthasar-Neumann-Realschule 2
RoadRunners The Fantastic 4
lululemon 2

RUNNING Company Mixed 2
ZM-I Sports Mixed 1
Grasslbande 3
SmartRunning 1

lululemon 3

Fasanerie Herzblatt

ZM-I Sports Mixed 2
SmartRunning 2

Fasanerie Buntfasane
Coriolis speeders

InFactory 2

Fasanerie Fuchsjagd
RUNNING Company Mixed 1
Bundesfinanzhof 1

TrustYou Running
Grasslbande 5

Run for Beauty 1

Buechting + Streit 2
Schéadliche Verwendung 3
Buechting + Streit 1

BLSV 3

BPR 1

BLSV 2

RATHGEBER Team 1

BTV 3

Bundesfinanzhof 2

Schnell wie der Wind 2
InstPharmToxBw 2

Schnell wie der Wind 1
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Sybille Mai
Stephan Bauer
Natalie Mayer
Johanna Willibald
Andreas Brunnert
Constanze Helbig
Daniel Kudies
Andreas Prielnitz
Katrin Hagen
Matthias Langer
Michaela Brenner
Markus Bauer
Mathias Kley
Nicole Gaube
Michael Kiihnlein
Erwin Penka
Gerhard Haupt
Ludwig Jakob
Gerhard Sax
Caroline Legler
Franz Fuchs

Olaf Dieckmann
Matthias Loose
Michi Albl
Dominic Reyer
Barbora Pirkova
Claudia Gmeiner
Matthias Kopietz
Silke Rimbach
Anna Schmitt
Katharina Wanninger
Sabrina Marx
Thomas Steffen
Michaela Teller
Theresia Stahl
Stefan Sterr

Tim Vogelmann

00:20:37
00:22:30
00:28:59
00:22:26
00:25:01
00:28:46
00:29:49
00:19:29
00:22:43
00:19:15
00:22:27
00:23:42
00:19:12
00:21:50
00:21:23
00:21:43
00:22:50
00:28:05
00:20:59
00:21:15
00:22:46
00:19:27
00:26:17
00:31:02
00:26:51
00:30:26
00:30:02
00:28:48
00:26:37
00:26:47
00:36:55
00:24:55
00:28:55
00:29:39
00:27:23
00:27:48
00:23:29

00:22:20

Christian Vogele
Ansgar Binninger
Josef Steigenberger
Richard Hesse
Markus Dlugi

Anja Biirger
Emmanuel Gyimah-Keffel
Hannah Gade
Barbara Spies
Christiane Maier
Marco Heinze

Berta Lema Rivera
Nicole Hackenberg
Andreas Neumann
Carola Surkamp
Eva-Maria Baumann
Antje Burkhardt
Carolin Hohlreiter
Katharina Hartwig
Katharina Schlegel
Petra Fellmann
Alexandra Marioglou
Yvette Hirschmann
Steffen Wenz
Jacqueline Donner
Christian Kramer
Katrin Stahl

Volker Mayer

Anna Ostertag
Christoph Holzinger
Stephanie Telger
Thomas Funk

Birte Brautigam-GschofRmann
Sabine Deutscher
Janina Brey
Alexandra Okroy
Annette Schmidt

Martin Zerulla
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00:19:51 Klaus Becker 00:21:25 Thomas Listerman 00:22:49 01:24:42
00:23:02 Moritz Bals 00:24:21 Fabian Kuffner 00:25:58 01:35:51
00:21:57 Christopher Buchmann 00:25:47 Martin Daubenmerk! 00:21:28 01:38:11
00:24:17 Dominik Karl 00:32:55 Cingis Kratochvil 00:23:01 01:42:39
00:26:39 Richard Vobl 00:23:11 Bernhard Schneider 00:30:25 01:45:16
00:25:41 Tanja Péch 00:32:00 Ben Pevestorf 00:25:57 01:52:24
00:35:41 Dominik Boy 00:29:33 Matthias Schmidt 00:21:48 01:56:51
00:21:14 Isabel Seeger 00:20:42 Sandro Scalise 00:19:36 01:21:01
00:23:38 Andreas Briinnert 00:16:14 Janis Olsson 00:20:12 01:22:47
00:24:54 Suzanne van der Ster 00:19:53 Reiner Winters 00:20:07 01:24:09
00:20:13 Judith GroReaschoff 00:21:57 Friedrich Schmidt-Modrow 00:19:34 01:24:11
00:27:03 Pauline Markreiter 00:21:45 Markus Karpa 00:12:32 01:25:02
00:23:03 Sabrina Dreyer 00:23:16 Andre Meyer 00:19:51 01:25:22
00:24:53 Mike Meinert 00:22:11 Franziska Grossmann 00:22:12 01:31:06
00:25:12 Christina Kihnlein 00:25:23 Marc Bachmann 00:21:56 01:33:54
00:27:05 Katharina Blaim 00:23:38 Felix Nichelmann 00:22:03 01:34:29
00:25:20 Markus Titz 00:23:32 Katrin Steinacher 00:23:26 01:35:08
00:25:30 Tomas Efram 00:19:28 Hannah Rademacher 00:24:50 01:37:53
00:25:03 Marina Guhlke 00:27:05 Georg Schuster 00:25:00 01:38:07
00:27:58 Thomas Steffelbauer 00:25:35 Henning Becker 00:24:14 01:39:02
00:26:09 Philipp Funk 00:23:58 Evi Winter 00:27:16 01:40:09
00:25:41 Hanna King 00:29:11 Thomas Schuon 00:25:56 01:40:15
00:22:57 Peter Brandis 00:24:29 Natalie Meister 00:26:40 01:40:23
00:23:00 Fanny Schropp 00:26:37 Charlotte Manning 00:20:57 01:41:36
00:28:31 Angelika Feil 00:23:38 Gerg6 Dori 00:23:39 01:42:39
00:23:09 Dominique Pullem 00:24:53 Gerd Dépgen 00:24:39 01:43:07
00:28:14 Philipp Adam 00:22:36 Jan Lingemann 00:24:25 01:45:17
00:25:53 Claudia Nagel 00:27:07 Frank Fett 00:23:41 01:45:29
00:31:11 Tobias Nevrly 00:23:48 Shelley Lissel 00:24:47 01:46:23
00:31:00 Olga Kinzel 00:24:16 Johannes Hohner 00:25:10 01:47:13
00:24:08 Anian Kriege 00:23:49 Frank Jungwirth 00:23:20 01:48:12
00:36:41 Sabine Hestermann 00:27:46 Simon GoRmann 00:20:16 01:49:38
00:31:15 Alexander Decker 00:24:18 Philipp Rausch 00:25:38 01:50:06
00:33:30 Markus Lohr 00:25:50 Sybille Mai 00:21:38 01:50:37
00:31:32 Nils Trossen 00:28:16 Anja Schmidt 00:25:28 01:52:39
00:22:34 Julia Gruschka 00:32:54 Johannes Ramsauer 00:29:46 01:53:02
00:30:18 Madlen Baumann 00:27:48 Nicole Fiedler 00:31:38 01:53:13
00:24:52 Britta Bogondo 00:33:18 Anna 00:34:30 01:55:00
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32 Run for Beauty 2

33 VOLKE Runners 5

34 Run for Beauty 3

35 Fasanerie Finest Selection
36 InstPharmToxBw 3

37 BTV 1

38 iic Hanako

39 Coriolis runners

40 BTV 2
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Bernd Quednau
Valentina Vadlja
Pavel Goldberg
Dorothee Uhlenbruch
Salome Werth

Klaus Berner

Tanja Treiner

Clarice de Figueiredo

Nils Tunk

00:26:27
00:31:08
00:32:17
00:30:52
00:23:39
00:29:40
00:34.07
00:25:36

00:29:44

Wolfgang Tarnofsky
Zacharias Klier
Merita Aliu

Niko Voigtlander
Tanja Popp

Daniela Binner
Kathrin Boentgen
Franziska Scholbeck

Christian Skrotzky

00:26:59
00:31:30
00:31:58
00:32:28
00:28:32
00:29:18
00:30:45
00:28:56

00:33:25

Carolin Rode

Julia Herold

Milica Zeljkovic
Yvonne Weigert
Natalie Boss

Manuela Ettenberger
Alexander Mihailov
Sylvia Bold-Haupenthal

Stefanie Recknagel

00:31:57
00:30:36
00:28:52
00:27:03
00:37:03
00:33:30
00:32:41
00:35:03

00:31:52

545

Franziska Wieler
Robert Frisch

Matthias Gutfleisch
Franz Augustin

Tim Kretschamnn
Thomas Berchtenbreiter
Florian Schumacher
Orhan Causevic

Susanne Wilker

eitrmesssY® e

00:30:08
00:22:24
00:24:07
00:27:41
00:29:33
00:26:39
00:24:34
00:33:26

00:29:50

de

01:55:31
01:55:38
01:57:14
01:58:04
01:58:47
01:59:07
02:02:07
02:03:01

02:04:51
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