

# TEAM2RUN München 2017

4er - Staffel - 01.06.2017 - München



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer1	Zeit1	Läufer2	Zeit2	Läufer3	Zeit3	Läufer4	Zeit4	Zeit
1	RuntimeException	M	Sybillie Mai	00:20:37	Christian Vögele	00:19:51	Klaus Becker	00:21:25	Thomas Listerman	00:22:49	01:24:42
2	Westpark 2	M	Stephan Bauer	00:22:30	Ansgar Binninger	00:23:02	Moritz Bals	00:24:21	Fabian Küffner	00:25:58	01:35:51
3	InFactory 3	M	Natalie Mayer	00:28:59	Josef Steigenberger	00:21:57	Christopher Buchmann	00:25:47	Martin Daubenmerkl	00:21:28	01:38:11
4	InFactory 1	M	Johanna Willibald	00:22:26	Richard Hesse	00:24:17	Dominik Karl	00:32:55	Cingis Kratochvil	00:23:01	01:42:39
5	RETIT Runners	M	Andreas Brunner	00:25:01	Markus Dlugi	00:26:39	Richard Vobl	00:23:11	Bernhard Schneider	00:30:25	01:45:16
6	Coriolis racers	M	Constanze Helbig	00:28:46	Anja Bürger	00:25:41	Tanja Pösch	00:32:00	Ben Pevestorf	00:25:57	01:52:24
7	Balthasar-Neumann-Realschule 2	M	Daniel Kudies	00:29:49	Emmanuel Gyimah-Keffel	00:35:41	Dominik Boy	00:29:33	Matthias Schmidt	00:21:48	01:56:51
1	RoadRunners The Fantastic 4	G	Andreas Prießnitz	00:19:29	Hannah Gäde	00:21:14	Isabel Seeger	00:20:42	Sandro Scalise	00:19:36	01:21:01
2	lululemon 2	G	Katrin Hagen	00:22:43	Barbara Spies	00:23:38	Andreas Brunnert	00:16:14	Janis Olsson	00:20:12	01:22:47
3	RUNNING Company Mixed 2	G	Matthias Langer	00:19:15	Christiane Maier	00:24:54	Suzanne van der Ster	00:19:53	Reiner Winters	00:20:07	01:24:09
4	ZM-I Sports Mixed 1	G	Michaela Brenner	00:22:27	Marco Heinze	00:20:13	Judith Großeschoff	00:21:57	Friedrich Schmidt-Modrow	00:19:34	01:24:11
5	Grasslbande 3	G	Markus Bauer	00:23:42	Berta Lema Rivera	00:27:03	Pauline Markreiter	00:21:45	Markus Karpa	00:12:32	01:25:02
6	SmartRunning 1	G	Mathias Kley	00:19:12	Nicole Hackenberg	00:23:03	Sabrina Dreyer	00:23:16	Andre Meyer	00:19:51	01:25:22
7	lululemon 3	G	Nicole Gaube	00:21:50	Andreas Neumann	00:24:53	Mike Meinert	00:22:11	Franziska Grossmann	00:22:12	01:31:06
8	Fasenerie Herzblatt	G	Michael Kühnlein	00:21:23	Carola Surkamp	00:25:12	Christina Kühnlein	00:25:23	Marc Bachmann	00:21:56	01:33:54
9	ZM-I Sports Mixed 2	G	Erwin Penka	00:21:43	Eva-Maria Baumann	00:27:05	Katharina Blaim	00:23:38	Felix Nichelmann	00:22:03	01:34:29
10	SmartRunning 2	G	Gerhard Haupt	00:22:50	Antje Burkhardt	00:25:20	Markus Titz	00:23:32	Katrin Steinacher	00:23:26	01:35:08
11	Fasenerie Buntfasane	G	Ludwig Jakob	00:28:05	Carolin Hohlreiter	00:25:30	Tomas Efram	00:19:28	Hannah Rademacher	00:24:50	01:37:53
12	Coriolis speeders	G	Gerhard Sax	00:20:59	Katharina Hartwig	00:25:03	Marina Gühlke	00:27:05	Georg Schuster	00:25:00	01:38:07
13	InFactory 2	G	Caroline Legler	00:21:15	Katharina Schlegel	00:27:58	Thomas Steffelbauer	00:25:35	Henning Becker	00:24:14	01:39:02
14	Fasenerie Fuchsjagd	G	Franz Fuchs	00:22:46	Petra Fellmann	00:26:09	Philipp Funk	00:23:58	Evi Winter	00:27:16	01:40:09
15	RUNNING Company Mixed 1	G	Olaf Dieckmann	00:19:27	Alexandra Marioglou	00:25:41	Hanna King	00:29:11	Thomas Schuon	00:25:56	01:40:15
16	Bundesfinanzhof 1	G	Matthias Loose	00:26:17	Yvette Hirschmann	00:22:57	Peter Brandis	00:24:29	Natalie Meister	00:26:40	01:40:23
17	TrustYou Running	G	Michi Albl	00:31:02	Steffen Wenz	00:23:00	Fanny Schropp	00:26:37	Charlotte Manning	00:20:57	01:41:36
18	Grasslbande 5	G	Dominic Reyer	00:26:51	Jacqueline Donner	00:28:31	Angelika Feil	00:23:38	Gergő Dori	00:23:39	01:42:39
19	Run for Beauty 1	G	-	00:30:26	Christian Krämer	00:23:09	Dominique Pullem	00:24:53	Gerd Döpgen	00:24:39	01:43:07
20	Buechting + Streit 2	G	Barbora Pirkova	00:30:02	Katrin Stahl	00:28:14	Philipp Adam	00:22:36	Jan Lingemann	00:24:25	01:45:17
21	Schädliche Verwendung 3	G	Claudia Gmeiner	00:28:48	Volker Mayer	00:25:53	Claudia Nägel	00:27:07	Frank Fett	00:23:41	01:45:29
22	Buechting + Streit 1	G	Matthias Kopietz	00:26:37	Anna Ostertag	00:31:11	Tobias Nevrly	00:23:48	Shelley Lissel	00:24:47	01:46:23
23	BLSV 3	G	Silke Rimbach	00:26:47	Christoph Holzinger	00:31:00	Olga Kinzel	00:24:16	Johannes Hohner	00:25:10	01:47:13
24	BPR 1	G	Anna Schmitt	00:36:55	Stephanie Telger	00:24:08	Anian Kriege	00:23:49	Frank Jungwirth	00:23:20	01:48:12
25	BLSV 2	G	Katharina Wanninger	00:24:55	Thomas Funk	00:36:41	Sabine Hestermann	00:27:46	Simon Goßmann	00:20:16	01:49:38
26	RATHGEBER Team 1	G	Sabrina Marx	00:28:55	Birte Brütigam-Gschoßmann	00:31:15	Alexander Decker	00:24:18	Philipp Rausch	00:25:38	01:50:06
27	BTV 3	G	Thomas Steffen	00:29:39	Sabine Deutscher	00:33:30	Markus Löhr	00:25:50	Sybillie Mai	00:21:38	01:50:37
28	Bundesfinanzhof 2	G	Michaela Teller	00:27:23	Janina Brey	00:31:32	Nils Trossen	00:28:16	Anja Schmidt	00:25:28	01:52:39
29	Schnell wie der Wind 2	G	Theresia Stahl	00:27:48	Alexandra Okroy	00:22:34	Julia Gruschka	00:32:54	Johannes Ramsauer	00:29:46	01:53:02
30	InstPharmToxBw 2	G	Stefan Sterr	00:23:29	Annette Schmidt	00:30:18	Madlen Baumann	00:27:48	Nicole Fiedler	00:31:38	01:53:13
31	Schnell wie der Wind 1	G	Tim Vogelmann	00:22:20	Martin Zerulla	00:24:52	Britta Bogondo	00:33:18	Anna	00:34:30	01:55:00

# TEAM2RUN München 2017

4er - Staffel - 01.06.2017 - München



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	L?ufer1	Zeit1	L?ufer2	Zeit2	L?ufer3	Zeit3	L?ufer4	Zeit4	Zeit
32	Run for Beauty 2	G	Bernd Quednau	00:26:27	Wolfgang Tarnofsky	00:26:59	Carolin Rode	00:31:57	Franziska Wieler	00:30:08	01:55:31
33	VOLKE Runners 5	G	Valentina Vadjla	00:31:08	Zacharias Klier	00:31:30	Julia Herold	00:30:36	Robert Frisch	00:22:24	01:55:38
34	Run for Beauty 3	G	Pavel Goldberg	00:32:17	Merita Aliu	00:31:58	Milica Zeljkovic	00:28:52	Matthias Guffeisch	00:24:07	01:57:14
35	Fasanerie Finest Selection	G	Dorothee Uhlenbruch	00:30:52	Niko Voigtländer	00:32:28	Yvonne Weigert	00:27:03	Franz Augustin	00:27:41	01:58:04
36	InstPharmToxBw 3	G	Salome Werth	00:23:39	Tanja Popp	00:28:32	Natalie Boss	00:37:03	Tim Kretschamnn	00:29:33	01:58:47
37	BTV 1	G	Klaus Berner	00:29:40	Daniela Binner	00:29:18	Manuela Eittenberger	00:33:30	Thomas Berchtenbreiter	00:26:39	01:59:07
38	iic Hanako	G	Tanja Treiner	00:34:07	Kathrin Boentgen	00:30:45	Alexander Mihailov	00:32:41	Florian Schumacher	00:24:34	02:02:07
39	Coriolis runners	G	Clarice de Figueiredo	00:25:36	Franziska Scholbeck	00:28:56	Sylvia Bold-Haupenthal	00:35:03	Orhan Causevic	00:33:26	02:03:01
40	BTV 2	G	Nils Tunk	00:29:44	Christian Skrotzky	00:33:25	Stefanie Recknagel	00:31:52	Susanne Wilker	00:29:50	02:04:51